KEY
MACHINES
SERVICES
 Value for Money
 Professional Guidance
 Dedicated team with many years of experience and product knowledge
 Support from our offi ce administrators and Area Sales Managers on the road
 Training and demonstrations available

 Copies, decodes and codes edge cut keys
 and decodes and codes laser and dimple keys
 Includes AV12 Adaptor for Ford FD HU101TE type keys
 Versatile & complete
 Quick & performing
 Ergonomic & sturdy
 Equipped with new exclusive clamp
 Easy & intuitive
 Patented technology
 Connectivity: USB / RS232
MULTI PURPOSE ELECTRONIC KEY CUTTING MACHINES
NINJA TOTAL
MACHINE PACKAGES
Ninja Total Car Package
Ninja Total Car is the exclusive electronic key-cutting machine that copies, decodes and codes
edge cut keys and decodes and codes laser and dimple keys.
Cuts the following key types:
Flat/Edge, Laser, Cruciform, Dimple, Tibbe, Simplex & Yale Superior/Yale Platinum*.
Includes AV12 Adaptor to cut Ford HU101TE type keys.
* This machine can only cut Yale Superior/Yale Platinum keys with the additional V043 Cutter &
C24 Jaw, which come with the KMB010/A.
The combination of two key-cutting stations makes it possible to cut both residential and car
keys, with a single machine, quickly and easily, without sacrificing quality and precision during
the cutting process.
The advanced Liger Software makes Ninja Total easy to use through an intuitive user interface,
supported by a strong & stable industrial console which allows quick access to one of the most
complete key databases.
KEY
MACHINES
KEY
BOARDS
COINING
NOVELTY
HOUSEHOLD
WINDOW
MORTICE
CAR
& TRUCK
OTHER
VEHICLE
INDUSTRIAL
KEY CUTTING
ACCESSORIES
MOTORCYCLE
© Davenport Burgess  2021 All Rights ReservedB BN S ABrass Steel Alloy Funkey CoiningBrass Nickel Plated20
K
E
Y
 M
A
C
H
IN
E
S
CUT TO CODE MACHINES
Ninja Total 3 Jaw Yale Package
Ninja Total 3 Jaw is the exclusive electronic key-cutting machine that copies,
decodes and codes edge cut keys and decodes and codes laser and dimple keys.
Cuts the following key types:
Flat/Edge, Laser, Cruciform, Dimple, Tibbe & Simplex.
Includes V043 Cutter & C24 Jaw to cut Yale Superior/Magnum Millenco keys.
The combination of two key-cutting stations makes it possible to cut both
residential and car keys, with a single machine, quickly and easily, without
sacrificing quality and precision during the cutting process.
The advanced Liger Software makes Ninja Total easy to use through an intuitive
user interface, supported by a strong & stable industrial console which allows
quick access to one of the most complete key databases.
MULTI PURPOSE ELECTRONIC KEY CUTTING MACHINES
Ref Voltage Size Weight Rate
KMB010/A 230V 340mm x 415mm x 300mm 30kg £7,495.00
 Copies, decodes and codes edge cut keys
 and decodes and codes laser and dimple keys